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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 19 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 3:55.18 STJEPANOVIĆ, Velimir UAE Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M1 4:00.07 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M2 4:10.11 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo BIH Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:53.27+0,70 839
REKORD MITINGA

50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:27.46 30.11 250m: 2:27.05 29.22 350m: 3:25.27 28.79
100m: 57.35 29.96 200m: 1:57.83 30.37 300m: 2:56.48 29.43 400m: 3:53.27 28.00

2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:02.06+0,69 751
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.93 31.30 250m: 2:31.28 30.54 350m: 3:32.52 30.38

100m: 58.63 30.53 200m: 2:00.74 30.81 300m: 3:02.14 30.86 400m: 4:02.06 29.54

3. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 4:04.14+0,75 732
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:30.16 31.17 250m: 2:32.39 30.77 350m: 3:34.04 30.87

100m: 58.99 31.14 200m: 2:01.62 31.46 300m: 3:03.17 30.78 400m: 4:04.14 30.10

4. OKTAY, Anil Can 98 Galatasaray 4:07.62+0,71 701
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:29.84 31.27 250m: 2:33.22 31.35 350m: 3:36.86 32.04

100m: 58.57 30.86 200m: 2:01.87 32.03 300m: 3:04.82 31.60 400m: 4:07.62 30.76

5. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 4:10.30+0,69 679
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:32.04 32.06 250m: 2:35.48 31.69 350m: 3:39.46 31.98

100m: 59.98 31.58 200m: 2:03.79 31.75 300m: 3:07.48 32.00 400m: 4:10.30 30.84

6. CAKIR, Ulas Deniz 02 Galatasaray 4:17.86+0,81 621
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:32.79 32.53 250m: 2:39.02 33.30 350m: 3:45.94 33.08

100m: 1:00.26 31.42 200m: 2:05.72 32.93 300m: 3:12.86 33.84 400m: 4:17.86 31.92

7. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Pk Beta 4:18.79+0,77 614
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.25 32.41 250m: 2:40.21 33.64 350m: 3:47.19 33.00

100m: 1:00.84 31.89 200m: 2:06.57 33.32 300m: 3:14.19 33.98 400m: 4:18.79 31.60

8. MUJAN, Filip 03 Mornar 4:19.81+0,83 607
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:33.85 32.46 250m: 2:39.64 32.98 350m: 3:46.71 33.37

100m: 1:01.39 32.03 200m: 2:06.66 32.81 300m: 3:13.34 33.70 400m: 4:19.81 33.10

9. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 4:20.91+0,81 600
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.03 32.52 250m: 2:40.07 33.23 350m: 3:47.72 33.65

100m: 1:01.51 31.99 200m: 2:06.84 32.81 300m: 3:14.07 34.00 400m: 4:20.91 33.19

10. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 4:25.83+0,76 567
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.37 34.13 250m: 2:44.90 34.10 350m: 3:54.21 34.60

100m: 1:02.24 32.84 200m: 2:10.80 34.43 300m: 3:19.61 34.71 400m: 4:25.83 31.62

11. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 4:25.89+0,79 566
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.82 33.06 250m: 2:44.93 34.35 350m: 3:53.88 34.81

100m: 1:03.76 33.55 200m: 2:10.58 33.76 300m: 3:19.07 34.14 400m: 4:25.89 32.01

12. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 4:26.48+0,77 563
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.95 33.23 250m: 2:43.00 34.12 350m: 3:52.50 34.99

100m: 1:01.72 32.58 200m: 2:08.88 33.93 300m: 3:17.51 34.51 400m: 4:26.48 33.98
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

13. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 4:30.81+0,79 536
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.22 34.48 250m: 2:47.01 34.51 350m: 3:57.14 35.14

100m: 1:03.74 33.25 200m: 2:12.50 34.28 300m: 3:22.00 34.99 400m: 4:30.81 33.67

GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:30.83+0,84 536
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.11 34.96 250m: 2:47.40 33.34 350m: 3:57.52 35.29

100m: 1:04.15 33.76 200m: 2:14.06 34.95 300m: 3:22.23 34.83 400m: 4:30.83 33.31

15. RUNJIC, Jure 02 Mornar 4:30.95+0,87 535
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.93 34.12 250m: 2:47.00 35.43 350m: 3:57.09 35.49

100m: 1:02.81 32.79 200m: 2:11.57 34.64 300m: 3:21.60 34.60 400m: 4:30.95 33.86

16. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:31.50+0,86 532
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:37.95 33.94 250m: 2:47.34 35.20 350m: 3:59.01 36.78

100m: 1:04.01 33.57 200m: 2:12.14 34.19 300m: 3:22.23 34.89 400m: 4:31.50 32.49

17. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 4:31.64+0,78 531
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:37.32 34.22 250m: 2:46.94 34.62 350m: 3:57.22 35.11

100m: 1:03.10 33.35 200m: 2:12.32 35.00 300m: 3:22.11 35.17 400m: 4:31.64 34.42

18. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 4:35.65+0,75 508
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:40.15 35.51 250m: 2:52.67 36.59 350m: 4:02.58 34.89

100m: 1:04.64 34.41 200m: 2:16.08 35.93 300m: 3:27.69 35.02 400m: 4:35.65 33.07

19. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 4:37.35+0,78 499
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:41.09 35.32 250m: 2:51.99 34.90 350m: 4:02.58 35.24

100m: 1:05.77 34.90 200m: 2:17.09 36.00 300m: 3:27.34 35.35 400m: 4:37.35 34.77

20. KOJUNDŽIĆ, Duje 04 Mornar 4:37.47+0,76 498
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.54 35.34 250m: 2:53.82 35.03 350m: 4:04.77 34.11

100m: 1:07.20 35.69 200m: 2:18.79 36.25 300m: 3:30.66 36.84 400m: 4:37.47 32.70

21. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:40.40+0,78 483
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.61 35.31 250m: 2:53.81 36.23 350m: 4:06.40 36.17

100m: 1:06.30 34.93 200m: 2:17.58 35.97 300m: 3:30.23 36.42 400m: 4:40.40 34.00

22. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:42.79+0,81 471
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.35 35.49 250m: 2:53.24 36.51 350m: 4:07.20 36.89

100m: 1:05.86 34.48 200m: 2:16.73 35.38 300m: 3:30.31 37.07 400m: 4:42.79 35.59

23. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:43.13 469
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.52

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:43.13 4:10.61

24. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:43.44 468
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.53

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:43.44 4:10.91

25. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 4:43.99+0,71 465
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:42.76 36.45 250m: 2:55.78 36.15 350m: 4:08.61 36.16

100m: 1:06.31 35.22 200m: 2:19.63 36.87 300m: 3:32.45 36.67 400m: 4:43.99 35.38

26. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:47.03+0,73 450
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:42.91 250m: 2:56.52 350m: 4:10.96 37.33

100m: 2:19.80 1:48.32 200m: 300m: 3:33.63 37.11 400m: 4:47.03 36.07

BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:47.08+0,69 450
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.79 36.72 250m: 2:58.02 37.27 350m: 4:12.05 36.97

100m: 1:07.07 35.29 200m: 2:20.75 36.96 300m: 3:35.08 37.06 400m: 4:47.08 35.03
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

28. DADIĆ, Krešimir 05 Mornar 4:50.28+0,82 435
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.33 36.94 250m: 2:59.78 350m: 4:15.09

100m: 1:08.39 35.96 200m: 3:37.36 1:52.03 300m: 400m: 4:50.28 35.19

29. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:51.81 428
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 31.74

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:51.81 4:20.07

30. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 4:52.09 427
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.29

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:52.09 4:19.80

31. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 4:52.66+0,78 425
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.19 38.06 250m: 3:02.98 37.98 350m: 4:16.77 36.12

100m: 1:09.13 36.88 200m: 2:25.00 37.81 300m: 3:40.65 37.67 400m: 4:52.66 35.89

32. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April, BL 4:53.87 419
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 33.48

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:53.87 4:20.39

ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:54.03+0,87 419
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:46.21 38.10 250m: 3:02.48 37.57 350m: 4:18.79 38.30

100m: 1:08.11 36.93 200m: 2:24.91 38.70 300m: 3:40.49 38.01 400m: 4:54.03 35.24

34. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:54.62+0,75 416
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.16 37.65 250m: 3:03.90 37.75 350m: 4:19.33 37.38

100m: 1:10.51 37.39 200m: 2:26.15 37.99 300m: 3:41.95 38.05 400m: 4:54.62 35.29

35. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 4:55.16 414
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.08

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:55.16 4:23.08

36. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 4:56.49 408
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 31.78

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:56.49 4:24.71

37. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 4:58.18 402
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 34.12

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:58.18 4:24.06

38. BUONO, Alessio 05 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 4:59.69 395
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 33.81

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:59.69 4:25.88

39. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:01.72+0,79 388
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:50.27 38.62 250m: 3:07.99 39.17 350m: 4:24.88 38.48

100m: 1:11.65 37.97 200m: 2:28.82 38.55 300m: 3:46.40 38.41 400m: 5:01.72 36.84

40. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:04.79+0,84 376
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:51.79 38.97 250m: 3:09.21 38.81 350m: 4:27.39 38.98

100m: 1:12.82 37.98 200m: 2:30.40 38.61 300m: 3:48.41 39.20 400m: 5:04.79 37.40

41. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:05.30+0,78 374
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:53.14 39.37 250m: 3:12.47 39.78 350m: 4:29.99 38.00

100m: 1:13.77 38.64 200m: 2:32.69 39.55 300m: 3:51.99 39.52 400m: 5:05.30 35.31

42. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 5:22.68+0,81 317
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 1:57.26 41.17 250m: 3:22.04 41.37 350m: 4:47.04 42.06

100m: 1:16.09 39.61 200m: 2:40.67 43.41 300m: 4:04.98 42.94 400m: 5:22.68 35.64
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

43. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 5:28.12 301
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 35.21

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:28.12 4:52.91

44. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 5:32.19+0,74 290
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:00.14 42.57 250m: 3:25.63 43.01 350m: 4:51.85 42.98

100m: 1:17.57 41.06 200m: 2:42.62 42.48 300m: 4:08.87 43.24 400m: 5:32.19 40.34

45. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 5:34.99+0,73 283
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:56.96 43.17 250m: 3:24.27 43.25 350m: 4:52.97 44.61

100m: 1:13.79 40.23 200m: 2:41.02 44.06 300m: 4:08.36 44.09 400m: 5:34.99 42.02

46. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 6:03.39+0,62 222
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:12.26 46.51 250m: 3:25.42 27.21 350m: 5:18.95 47.21

100m: 1:25.75 46.20 200m: 2:58.21 45.95 300m: 4:31.74 1:06.32 400m: 6:03.39 44.44

DSQ BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 4:34.67+0,59
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:38.86 35.09 250m: 2:48.68 35.02 350m: 3:59.75 36.06

100m: 1:03.77 33.94 200m: 2:13.66 34.80 300m: 3:23.69 35.01 400m: 4:34.67 34.92

DSQ MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 5:25.70+0,59
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:58.80 42.10 250m: 3:22.50 42.00 350m: 4:46.82 41.89

100m: 1:16.70 40.75 200m: 2:40.50 41.70 300m: 4:04.93 42.43 400m: 5:25.70 38.88

M 1

1. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 4:04.14+0,75 732
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:30.16 31.17 250m: 2:32.39 30.77 350m: 3:34.04 30.87

100m: 58.99 31.14 200m: 2:01.62 31.46 300m: 3:03.17 30.78 400m: 4:04.14 30.10

2. CAKIR, Ulas Deniz 02 Galatasaray 4:17.86+0,81 621
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:32.79 32.53 250m: 2:39.02 33.30 350m: 3:45.94 33.08

100m: 1:00.26 31.42 200m: 2:05.72 32.93 300m: 3:12.86 33.84 400m: 4:17.86 31.92

3. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 4:20.91+0,81 600
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.03 32.52 250m: 2:40.07 33.23 350m: 3:47.72 33.65

100m: 1:01.51 31.99 200m: 2:06.84 32.81 300m: 3:14.07 34.00 400m: 4:20.91 33.19

4. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 4:25.89+0,79 566
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.82 33.06 250m: 2:44.93 34.35 350m: 3:53.88 34.81

100m: 1:03.76 33.55 200m: 2:10.58 33.76 300m: 3:19.07 34.14 400m: 4:25.89 32.01

5. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 4:26.48+0,77 563
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.95 33.23 250m: 2:43.00 34.12 350m: 3:52.50 34.99

100m: 1:01.72 32.58 200m: 2:08.88 33.93 300m: 3:17.51 34.51 400m: 4:26.48 33.98

6. RUNJIC, Jure 02 Mornar 4:30.95+0,87 535
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.93 34.12 250m: 2:47.00 35.43 350m: 3:57.09 35.49

100m: 1:02.81 32.79 200m: 2:11.57 34.64 300m: 3:21.60 34.60 400m: 4:30.95 33.86

7. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:31.50+0,86 532
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:37.95 33.94 250m: 2:47.34 35.20 350m: 3:59.01 36.78

100m: 1:04.01 33.57 200m: 2:12.14 34.19 300m: 3:22.23 34.89 400m: 4:31.50 32.49

8. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 4:31.64+0,78 531
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:37.32 34.22 250m: 2:46.94 34.62 350m: 3:57.22 35.11

100m: 1:03.10 33.35 200m: 2:12.32 35.00 300m: 3:22.11 35.17 400m: 4:31.64 34.42
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 4:35.65+0,75 508
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:40.15 35.51 250m: 2:52.67 36.59 350m: 4:02.58 34.89

100m: 1:04.64 34.41 200m: 2:16.08 35.93 300m: 3:27.69 35.02 400m: 4:35.65 33.07

10. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:42.79+0,81 471
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.35 35.49 250m: 2:53.24 36.51 350m: 4:07.20 36.89

100m: 1:05.86 34.48 200m: 2:16.73 35.38 300m: 3:30.31 37.07 400m: 4:42.79 35.59

11. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:54.03+0,87 419
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:46.21 38.10 250m: 3:02.48 37.57 350m: 4:18.79 38.30

100m: 1:08.11 36.93 200m: 2:24.91 38.70 300m: 3:40.49 38.01 400m: 4:54.03 35.24

M2

1. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 4:10.30+0,69 679
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:32.04 32.06 250m: 2:35.48 31.69 350m: 3:39.46 31.98

100m: 59.98 31.58 200m: 2:03.79 31.75 300m: 3:07.48 32.00 400m: 4:10.30 30.84

2. MUJAN, Filip 03 Mornar 4:19.81+0,83 607
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:33.85 32.46 250m: 2:39.64 32.98 350m: 3:46.71 33.37

100m: 1:01.39 32.03 200m: 2:06.66 32.81 300m: 3:13.34 33.70 400m: 4:19.81 33.10

3. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 4:25.83+0,76 567
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.37 34.13 250m: 2:44.90 34.10 350m: 3:54.21 34.60

100m: 1:02.24 32.84 200m: 2:10.80 34.43 300m: 3:19.61 34.71 400m: 4:25.83 31.62

4. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 4:30.81+0,79 536
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.22 34.48 250m: 2:47.01 34.51 350m: 3:57.14 35.14

100m: 1:03.74 33.25 200m: 2:12.50 34.28 300m: 3:22.00 34.99 400m: 4:30.81 33.67

GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:30.83+0,84 536
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.11 34.96 250m: 2:47.40 33.34 350m: 3:57.52 35.29

100m: 1:04.15 33.76 200m: 2:14.06 34.95 300m: 3:22.23 34.83 400m: 4:30.83 33.31

6. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 4:37.35+0,78 499
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:41.09 35.32 250m: 2:51.99 34.90 350m: 4:02.58 35.24

100m: 1:05.77 34.90 200m: 2:17.09 36.00 300m: 3:27.34 35.35 400m: 4:37.35 34.77

7. KOJUNDŽIĆ, Duje 04 Mornar 4:37.47+0,76 498
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.54 35.34 250m: 2:53.82 35.03 350m: 4:04.77 34.11

100m: 1:07.20 35.69 200m: 2:18.79 36.25 300m: 3:30.66 36.84 400m: 4:37.47 32.70

8. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:40.40+0,78 483
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.61 35.31 250m: 2:53.81 36.23 350m: 4:06.40 36.17

100m: 1:06.30 34.93 200m: 2:17.58 35.97 300m: 3:30.23 36.42 400m: 4:40.40 34.00

9. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 4:43.99+0,71 465
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:42.76 36.45 250m: 2:55.78 36.15 350m: 4:08.61 36.16

100m: 1:06.31 35.22 200m: 2:19.63 36.87 300m: 3:32.45 36.67 400m: 4:43.99 35.38

10. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:47.03+0,73 450
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:42.91 250m: 2:56.52 350m: 4:10.96 37.33

100m: 2:19.80 1:48.32 200m: 300m: 3:33.63 37.11 400m: 4:47.03 36.07

11. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 4:52.66+0,78 425
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.19 38.06 250m: 3:02.98 37.98 350m: 4:16.77 36.12

100m: 1:09.13 36.88 200m: 2:25.00 37.81 300m: 3:40.65 37.67 400m: 4:52.66 35.89
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

12. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 4:58.18 402
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 34.12

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:58.18 4:24.06

13. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:05.30+0,78 374
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:53.14 39.37 250m: 3:12.47 39.78 350m: 4:29.99 38.00

100m: 1:13.77 38.64 200m: 2:32.69 39.55 300m: 3:51.99 39.52 400m: 5:05.30 35.31

14. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 5:34.99+0,73 283
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:56.96 43.17 250m: 3:24.27 43.25 350m: 4:52.97 44.61

100m: 1:13.79 40.23 200m: 2:41.02 44.06 300m: 4:08.36 44.09 400m: 5:34.99 42.02

DSQ BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 4:34.67+0,59
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:38.86 35.09 250m: 2:48.68 35.02 350m: 3:59.75 36.06

100m: 1:03.77 33.94 200m: 2:13.66 34.80 300m: 3:23.69 35.01 400m: 4:34.67 34.92

DSQ MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 5:25.70+0,59
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:58.80 42.10 250m: 3:22.50 42.00 350m: 4:46.82 41.89

100m: 1:16.70 40.75 200m: 2:40.50 41.70 300m: 4:04.93 42.43 400m: 5:25.70 38.88

M3

1. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:43.13 469
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.52

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:43.13 4:10.61

2. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:43.44 468
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.53

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:43.44 4:10.91

3. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:47.08+0,69 450
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.79 36.72 250m: 2:58.02 37.27 350m: 4:12.05 36.97

100m: 1:07.07 35.29 200m: 2:20.75 36.96 300m: 3:35.08 37.06 400m: 4:47.08 35.03

4. DADIĆ, Krešimir 05 Mornar 4:50.28+0,82 435
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.33 36.94 250m: 2:59.78 350m: 4:15.09

100m: 1:08.39 35.96 200m: 3:37.36 1:52.03 300m: 400m: 4:50.28 35.19

5. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:51.81 428
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 31.74

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:51.81 4:20.07

6. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 4:52.09 427
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.29

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:52.09 4:19.80

7. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April, BL 4:53.87 419
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 33.48

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:53.87 4:20.39

8. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:54.62+0,75 416
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.16 37.65 250m: 3:03.90 37.75 350m: 4:19.33 37.38

100m: 1:10.51 37.39 200m: 2:26.15 37.99 300m: 3:41.95 38.05 400m: 4:54.62 35.29

9. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 4:55.16 414
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 32.08

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:55.16 4:23.08
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 4:56.49 408
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 31.78

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:56.49 4:24.71

11. BUONO, Alessio 05 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 4:59.69 395
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 33.81

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:59.69 4:25.88

12. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:01.72+0,79 388
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:50.27 38.62 250m: 3:07.99 39.17 350m: 4:24.88 38.48

100m: 1:11.65 37.97 200m: 2:28.82 38.55 300m: 3:46.40 38.41 400m: 5:01.72 36.84

13. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:04.79+0,84 376
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:51.79 38.97 250m: 3:09.21 38.81 350m: 4:27.39 38.98

100m: 1:12.82 37.98 200m: 2:30.40 38.61 300m: 3:48.41 39.20 400m: 5:04.79 37.40

14. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 5:22.68+0,81 317
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 1:57.26 41.17 250m: 3:22.04 41.37 350m: 4:47.04 42.06

100m: 1:16.09 39.61 200m: 2:40.67 43.41 300m: 4:04.98 42.94 400m: 5:22.68 35.64

15. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 5:32.19+0,74 290
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:00.14 42.57 250m: 3:25.63 43.01 350m: 4:51.85 42.98

100m: 1:17.57 41.06 200m: 2:42.62 42.48 300m: 4:08.87 43.24 400m: 5:32.19 40.34

16. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 6:03.39+0,62 222
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:12.26 46.51 250m: 3:25.42 27.21 350m: 5:18.95 47.21

100m: 1:25.75 46.20 200m: 2:58.21 45.95 300m: 4:31.74 1:06.32 400m: 6:03.39 44.44

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com

